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ALL-AMERICAN: 8030736 SILVER OAK HILL'S EVENT Reserve All-American: 312620 GARLAND FARM'S STING RAY
Foaled: 2018-04-30 Sire: HILLSIDE LUTHER'S JORDAN Dam: SILVER OAK
ERIC'S EVE Owner: Tim or Linda Klinger or Brad Klinger, Glenwood City, WI.
Breeder: Darcy Strain. Exhibitor: Glenview Percherons/Tim and/or Linda
Klinger, 2860 160th Ave, Glenwood City, WI 54013.

Foaled: 2016-03-18 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH Dam: GARLAND
FARM'S ANASTASIA Owner/Exhibitor: William Garland, Garland Farms,
Charlotte, MI. Breeder: William Garland. Photo by: Summit Professional
Services.

Stallion Aged 3 yrs and over (5 entries), All-American: 8030736 SILVER OAK HILL'S EVENT, Reserve All-American: 312620 GARLAND FARM'S STING RAY, 3rd:
308898 WINDERMERE'S NAVIGATION, 4th: 315551 BP CROSSFIRE, 5th: 30550 KEALEY'S ACE IN THE HOLE.

S
ta

lli
on

 2
 y

rs
 o

ld

ALL-AMERICAN: 315598 ALBERTSON'S MARCUS THOR Reserve All-American: 315402 UTOPIA'S THEODORE
Foaled: 2019-05-16 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam: TRIPPCREST FLASH
N FIZZ Owner: David Albertson and/or Pennwoods Percherons,
Elizabethtown, PA. Breeder: David M. Albertson. Exhibitor: Pennwoods
Percherons, Centre Hall, PA 16828.

Foaled: 2019-03-25 Sire: F.P. ICEPICK Dam: RIEGSECKER'S ROYAL
PRINCESS Owner/Exhibitor: Brian and Stacie Lynch, Utopia Percherons,
Goshen, CT. Breeder: Brian and Stacie Lynch. Photo by: Summit Professional
Services.

Stallion 2 yrs old (4 entries), All-American: 315598 ALBERTSON'S MARCUS THOR, Reserve All-American: 315402 UTOPIA'S THEODORE, 3rd: 80M30884 LUCASIA
BIG BEN, 3rd: 315694 GARLAND FARM'S STAN LEE.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 317618 BP TITAN Reserve All-American: 316877 GLENVIEW COLONEL
Foaled: 2020-04-12 Sire: WINDSONG'S TRIPLE CROWN Dam: BP
MACKENZIE Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger
and Family, Willard, OH. Breeder: Beth Burger and Family. Photo by: Ken
Siems.

Foaled: 2020-04-16 Sire: BLOOMING GROVE SAM Dam: GLENVIEW
CHARM Owner/Exhibitor: Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenview Percherons,
Glenwood City, WI. Breeder: Tim and/or Linda Klinger. Photo by: Tisha Pol, TP
Creations Photography.

Stallion Yearling (5 entries), All-American: 317618 BP TITAN, Reserve All-American: 316877 GLENVIEW COLONEL, 3rd: 317179 R.G.'S RAVEN, 4th: 317368 J & A
FARMS IZZY, 4th: 317090 BP Gambler.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 317884 WINDSONG'S FINAL BANNER Reserve All-American: 317337 WINDERMERE'S BOONE
Foaled: 2021-03-04 Sire: BRIAR HILL BONNER Dam: WINDSONG'S
EMERALD Owner/Exhibitor: Dennis Mays, Millersburg, OH. Breeder: Dennis
Mays. Photo by: Ken Siems.

Foaled: 2021-01-01 Sire: LOLA'S EIGHTBALL Dam: WINDERMERES
MARKIE MAID Owner: Abraham Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring Mills,
PA. Breeder: Gerald L. and/or Melissa Allebach. Exhibitor: Abraham Hammer
Allebach. Photo by: Melissa Allebach.

Stallion Foal (11 entries), All-American: 317884 WINDSONG'S FINAL BANNER, Reserve All-American: 317337 WINDERMERE'S BOONE, 3rd: 317850 LOCUST
CREEK CAPTIVATOR, 4th: 317721 DCM SOMETHING ROYAL, 5th: 317656 UTOPIA'S ARTEMIS, 6th: 317907 FF ROCCO, 7th: 317800 GARLAND FARM'S
MCCLINTOCK, 8th: 317563 WEST GATE MISHA'S JEB, 9th: 317661 BLACK ROSE RUSH, 10th: 317761 TILLER'S JOURNEY TITAN, 11th: 317908 FF SEBASTION.

B
ro

od
 M

ar
e,

 4
 y

rs
 a

nd
 o

ve
r

ALL-AMERICAN: 312619 LANE'S END KORIYA Reserve All-American: 310194 GINGERBREAD COUNT ON SADIE LEE
Foaled: 2016-04-17 Sire: PENNWOODS CHALLENGER Dam: RIVER OAK
AUTHENTIC Owner: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and
Family, Willard, OH. Breeder: George S. Kauffman. Exhibitor: Ryan Burger.
Photo by: Brian Yoder.

Foaled: 2013-05-13 Sire: SKYVIEW COUNT ON IT Dam: SANDERS GRETA
LEE Owner: Albert and/or Karen Cleve, Farmington, MO. Breeder: Toby and
Marie Gingerich. Exhibitor: Blue Ribbon Days, Farmington, MO 63640.

Brood Mare, 4 yrs and over (6 entries), All-American: 312619 LANE'S END KORIYA, Reserve All-American: 310194 GINGERBREAD COUNT ON SADIE LEE,
Honorable Mention: 8044956 BELLE RYAN VELVET, 4th: 314006 OAK HAVEN'S NEW EXPRESSION, 5th: 311857 SUN VALLEY'S SOCHI, 6th: 313560 WEST GATE
NEVAEDA.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 44048 ANDERSON'S CLARITY Reserve All-American: 308096 VALINTENO JILL ANN
Foaled: 2014-04-26 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH Dam: RIVER OAK
MISS SAPPHIRE Owner/Exhibitor: David Anderson, Anderson Farms, St.
Thomas, ON. Breeder: David H Anderson, St. Thomas, ON. Photo by: Summit
Professional Services.

Foaled: 2011-05-02 Sire: RYAN DAY MR VALINTENO Dam: ROCK LAWN
SENSATION Owner: Steffen Dittmar, Bergquell Brauerei Lobau, D-02708.
Breeder: John and Amy Hardy. Exhibitor: Blue Ribbon Days, Farmington, MO.

Yeld Mare, 4 yrs and over (7 entries), All-American: 44048 ANDERSON'S CLARITY, Reserve All-American: 308096 VALINTENO JILL ANN, Honorable Mention: 311738
WINDERMERE'S ZULY, 4th: 313014 ZUBROD'S ELECTRA, 5th: 314599 D-FANTASTIC, 6th: 314729 GREEN RIDGE ACRES LADY, 6th: 313022 ROPP'S GINGER.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 314535 ZUBROD'S AUTUMN Reserve All-American: 316383 ANGEL ACRES PRECIOUS HOPE
Foaled: 2018-02-16 Sire: RIVER OAK CASANOVA Dam: GINGERBREAD
COUNT ON SHANNAH Owner: Chad Zubrod, Zubrod's Percherons Llc,
Guthrie, OK. Breeder: Zubrod's Percherons Llc. Exhibitor: Zubrod's
Percherons LLC. Photo by: Brian Yoder.

Foaled: 2018-05-17 Sire: PLEASANT VIEW KING Dam: H.W.Y. FAITH'S
VIOLA Owner: Brad Klinger, Glenwood City, WI. Breeder: Susan L. Cihal.
Exhibitor: Glenview Percherons/Tim and/or Linda Klinger 2860 160th Ave,
Glenwood City, WI 54013 US. Photo by: We Know Livestock.

Mare 3 yrs old (8 entries), All-American: 314535 ZUBROD'S AUTUMN, Reserve All-American: 316383 ANGEL ACRES PRECIOUS HOPE, Honorable Mention: 314604
F.P. REIN, 4th: 314552 Kerwin's Tabby, 5th: 314867 HOPE VIEW MELISSA, 6th: 314862 TRIPPCREST MARCUS CAMDYN, 7th: 314454 WEST GATE NADIA, 8th:
314716 GARLAND FARM'S JOIE DE VIVRE.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 316675 BP KENNEDY Reserve All-American: 45473 ANDERSON'S DESTINY
Foaled: 2019-04-02 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam: BP JADA
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Breeder: Beth Burger and Family. Photo by: Brian Yoder- Summit
photo.

Foaled: 2019-01-12 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH Dam: ANDERSON'S
BLUE IVY Owner/Exhibitor: David Anderson, Anderson Farms, St. Thomas,
ON. Breeder: David H Anderson, St. Thomas, ON. Photo by: Summit
Professional Services.

Mare 2 yrs old (6 entries), All-American: 316675 BP KENNEDY, Reserve All-American: 45473 ANDERSON'S DESTINY, 3rd: 316697 GLENVIEW VALLIE, 4th: 315704
DIXIE LANE'S VERONICA, 5th: 45596 LYNDEN MANOR BONNY BESS, 6th: 315741 TRIPPCREST MARCUS PARIS.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 317693 BP HOPE Reserve All-American: 46117 LYNDEN NORTHERN STELLA
Foaled: 2020-04-14 Sire: WINDSONG'S TRIPLE CROWN Dam: BP JADA
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Breeder: Beth Burger and Family. Photo by: Brian Yoder- Summit.

Foaled: 2020-05-05 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam: PENNWOODS
NIRVANAH Owner: Glen J. Smith & Dr. John D. McKnight, Laporte, IN.
Breeder: Glen J Smith & Dr John D McKnight, Carlisle, ON. Exhibitor: Aaron
Freitag ,Laporte Indiana. Photo by: Krissy Freitag.

Mare Yearling (7 entries), All-American: 317693 BP HOPE, Reserve All-American: 46117 LYNDEN NORTHERN STELLA, 3rd: 8045909 ROSE HILL CORA, 4th: 316609
TRADEWINDS WYNONA, 5th: 317224 GARLAND FARM'S KILLER QUEEN, 6th: 316839 TRIPPCREST MARCUS CARLY, 7th: 316673 DARKWOOD'S IRON LADY.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 317695 BP DESTINY Reserve All-American: 317778 BP VICTORIA
Foaled: 2021-02-19 Sire: BP DYNASTY Dam: BP MC KENNA
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Breeder: Beth Burger and Family. Photo by: Brian Yoder- Summit.

Foaled: 2021-04-05 Sire: BP CROSSFIRE Dam: BP VICTORY
Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Breeder: Ryan Burger. Photo by: Brian Yoder- Summit.

Mare Foal (7 entries), All-American: 317695 BP DESTINY, Reserve All-American: 317778 BP VICTORIA, Honorable Mention: 317914 GARLAND FARM'S MONA LISA,
4th: 317834 CRF VOGUE, 5th: 317692 TRADEWINDS SWEET SURPRISE, 6th: 317747 TRIPPCREST LUCK BE A LADY, 7th: 317859 R.G.'S FLICKA.
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ALL-AMERICAN: 309417 R.R.A.'S CONNIE'S TRADITION Reserve All-American: 314557 EMERALD VALLEY ORION
Foaled: 2012-02-12 Sire: BRIAR HILL TRADEMARK Dam: R.R.A.'S CONNIE
Owner/Exhibitor: Young Living Percherons, Mona, UT. Breeder: R.R.A.'s
Equine Llc. Photo by: Avalon Photography.

Foaled: 2017-05-14 Sire: PLEASANT VIEW RAPTR Dam: PARKSIDE
FARM'S GRACE Owner: Jackson Fork Ranch, Little Jackson Hole, WY.
Breeder: Brian I. Yoder. Exhibitor: JACKSON FORK RANCH PERCHERONS
LLC.

Registered Gelding (6 entries), All-American: 309417 R.R.A.'S CONNIE'S TRADITION, Reserve All-American: 314557 EMERALD VALLEY ORION, 3rd: 80M30611
KEALEY'S TRUMP, 4th: 314542 CRF VITO, 5th: 314655 CREEKSIDE HENRY, 6th: 313912 MMO SEVEN AND SEVEN.



Stallion Aged 3 yrs and over

All-American

8030736 SILVER OAK HILL'S EVENT

Foaled: 2018-04-30 Sire: HILLSIDE LUTHER'S
JORDAN Dam: SILVER OAK ERIC'S EVE Owner: Tim
or Linda Klinger or Brad Klinger, Glenwood City, WI.
Breeder: Darcy Strain. Exhibitor: Glenview
Percherons/Tim and/or Linda Klinger, 2860 160th Ave,
Glenwood City, WI 54013.

Reserve All-American

312620 GARLAND FARM'S STING RAY

Foaled: 2016-03-18 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH
Dam: GARLAND FARM'S ANASTASIA Owner/Exhibitor:
William Garland, Garland Farms, Charlotte, MI. Breeder:
William Garland.

3rd: 308898 WINDERMERE'S NAVIGATION Foaled:
2012-03-14 Sire: WINDERMERES NORTH AMERICAN
MAID Dam: WINDERMERE'S JEWEL Owner: Gerald
Allebach and Scott Currier, Clayville, NY. Breeder:
Windermere Farms. Exhibitor: Gerald Melissa Allebach
and Scott Currier.

4th: 315551 BP CROSSFIRE Foaled: 2018-05-03 Sire:
WINDSONG'S TRIPLE CROWN Dam: ANDERSON'S
WHITNEY Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore, Cassopolis,
MI. Breeder: Ryan Burger.

5th: 30550 KEALEY'S ACE IN THE HOLE Foaled:
2017-04-28 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam:
KEALEY'S ZELDA Owner/Exhibitor: Dean Kealey,
Kealey's Percherons, Smiths Falls, ON. Breeder: Dean
Kealey & Iva Kealey, Smiths Falls, ON.

Stallion 2 yrs old

All-American

315598 ALBERTSON'S MARCUS THOR

Foaled: 2019-05-16 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam:
TRIPPCREST FLASH N FIZZ Owner: David Albertson
and/or Pennwoods Percherons, Elizabethtown, PA.
Breeder: David M. Albertson. Exhibitor: Pennwoods
Percherons, Centre Hall, PA 16828.

Reserve All-American

315402 UTOPIA'S THEODORE

Foaled: 2019-03-25 Sire: F.P. ICEPICK Dam:
RIEGSECKER'S ROYAL PRINCESS Owner/Exhibitor:
Brian and Stacie Lynch, Utopia Percherons, Goshen,
CT. Breeder: Brian and Stacie Lynch.

3rd: 80M30884 LUCASIA BIG BEN Foaled: 2019-04-12
Sire: KIRBY FARMS SILVER Dam: LUCASIA LITTLE
LADY Owner/Exhibitor: Tyrel and Amy Frey, Tradewinds
Farm, Lakeview, MI. Breeder: Lucasia Farms and
Ranches.

3rd: 315694 GARLAND FARM'S STAN LEE Foaled:
2019-05-19 Sire: GARLAND FARM'S STING RAY Dam:
GARLAND FARM'S VIVIAN Owner/Exhibitor: William
Garland, Garland Farms, Charlotte, MI. Breeder: William
Garland.

Stallion Yearling

All-American

317618 BP TITAN

Foaled: 2020-04-12 Sire: WINDSONG'S TRIPLE
CROWN Dam: BP MACKENZIE Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan
Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Breeder: Beth Burger and Family.

Reserve All-American

316877 GLENVIEW COLONEL

Foaled: 2020-04-16 Sire: BLOOMING GROVE SAM
Dam: GLENVIEW CHARM Owner/Exhibitor: Tim & Linda
Klinger, Glenview Percherons, Glenwood City, WI.
Breeder: Tim and/or Linda Klinger.

3rd: 317179 R.G.'S RAVEN Foaled: 2020-03-19 Sire:

WINDERMERE'S MASTERMAN Dam: R.G.'S
STARLIGHT Owner/Exhibitor: Merle, Mervin and Leroy
Gingerich, Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, IA. Breeder:
Merle, Mervin or Leroy Gingerich.

4th: 317368 J & A FARMS IZZY Foaled: 2020-03-11
Sire: VALINVILLA SIMON Dam: TRADEWINDS
JASMINE Owner/Exhibitor: Zelda Raines, Raines
Trucking, Seville, OH. Breeder: James Bellor.

4th: 317090 BP Gambler Foaled: 2020-03-18 Sire:
Windsong's Triple Crown Dam: All Star's Flame
Owner/Exhibitor: Jim Kerwin, Kerwin Percherons,
Schooolcraft, MI. Breeder: Ryan Burger.

Stallion Foal

All-American

317884 WINDSONG'S FINAL BANNER

Foaled: 2021-03-04 Sire: BRIAR HILL BONNER Dam:
WINDSONG'S EMERALD Owner/Exhibitor: Dennis
Mays, Millersburg, OH. Breeder: Dennis Mays.

Reserve All-American

317337 WINDERMERE'S BOONE

Foaled: 2021-01-01 Sire: LOLA'S EIGHTBALL Dam:
WINDERMERES MARKIE MAID Owner: Abraham
Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA. Breeder:
Gerald L. and/or Melissa Allebach. Exhibitor: Abraham
Hammer Allebach.

3rd: 317850 LOCUST CREEK CAPTIVATOR Foaled:
2021-04-19 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam:
SHADY CREEK DELORES Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald and
Melissa Allebach and Webb and Sally Stevens, Spring
Mills, PA. Breeder: Webb and Sally Stevens.

4th: 317721 DCM SOMETHING ROYAL Foaled:
2021-05-01 Sire: BELLE VIEW CROWN ROYAL Dam:
DCM KAY'S CAMEO Owner/Exhibitor: Dennis & Cindy
Monnier, Maplewood, OH. Breeder: Dennis J. Monnier.

5th: 317656 UTOPIA'S ARTEMIS Foaled: 2021-03-23
Sire: F.P. ICEPICK Dam: CASTLE'S KIRKS DRAMA
Owner/Exhibitor: Brian and Stacie Lynch, Utopia
Percherons, Goshen, CT. Breeder: Brian and Stacie
Lynch.

6th: 317907 FF ROCCO Foaled: 2021-03-23 Sire:
SPRING HOLLOWS MAJIC Dam: FF UNIQUE
Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, MI. Breeder:
Garry Fedore.

7th: 317800 GARLAND FARM'S MCCLINTOCK Foaled:
2021-01-05 Sire: GARLAND FARM'S STING RAY Dam:
GARLAND FARM'S VISENYA Owner/Exhibitor: William
Garland, Garland Farms, Charlotte, MI. Breeder: William
Garland.

8th: 317563 WEST GATE MISHA'S JEB Foaled:
2021-03-13 Sire: MAGNOLIA'S JEB Dam: MISHA DE LE
ROI Owner: Randall & Sandra Clark, St. Croix Falls, WI.
Breeder: Randall and Sandra Clark. Exhibitor: Joel
Clark.

9th: 317661 BLACK ROSE RUSH Foaled: 2021-04-06
Sire: LOLA'S EIGHTBALL Dam: SUN VALLEY'S SOCHI
Owner/Exhibitor: Chris and Theresa Reysen, Black Rose
Percherons, Adell, WI. Breeder: Chris and/or Theresa
Reysen.

10th: 317761 TILLER'S JOURNEY TITAN Foaled:
2021-03-17 Sire: BP PRESTIGE Dam: ROCK LAWN
FELECITY Owner/Exhibitor: John W. Myrick and Tari L.
Botto, Tiller's Journey Farm, Danville, VT. Breeder: John
W. Myrick and Tari L. Botto.

11th: 317908 FF SEBASTION Foaled: 2021-03-30 Sire:
SPRING HOLLOWS MAJIC Dam: FF EMERALD
Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore, Cassopolis, MI. Breeder:
Garry Fedore.

Brood Mare, 4 yrs and over

All-American

312619 LANE'S END KORIYA

Foaled: 2016-04-17 Sire: PENNWOODS CHALLENGER
Dam: RIVER OAK AUTHENTIC Owner: Ryan Burger,
Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard,
OH. Breeder: George S. Kauffman. Exhibitor: Ryan
Burger.

Reserve All-American

310194 GINGERBREAD COUNT ON SADIE LEE

Foaled: 2013-05-13 Sire: SKYVIEW COUNT ON IT
Dam: SANDERS GRETA LEE Owner: Albert and/or
Karen Cleve, Farmington, MO. Breeder: Toby and Marie
Gingerich. Exhibitor: Blue Ribbon Days, Farmington, MO
63640.

Honorable Mention: 8044956 BELLE RYAN VELVET
Foaled: 2017-04-15 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY
Dam: WINDERMERE'S SHIRLEY Owner/Exhibitor:
Gerald L. and/or Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms,
Spring Mills, PA. Breeder: Gerald L. and/or Melissa
Allebach.

4th: 314006 OAK HAVEN'S NEW EXPRESSION Foaled:
2017-03-11 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam:
WINDERMERES ELEGANCE Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald
L. and/or Melissa Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring
Mills, PA. Breeder: Gerald L. and/or Melissa Allebach.

5th: 311857 SUN VALLEY'S SOCHI Foaled: 2013-05-06
Sire: WINDERMERES NORTH AMERICAN MAID Dam:
RV EMMA JEAN Owner/Exhibitor: Chris and Theresa
Reysen, Black Rose Percherons, Adell, WI. Breeder:
Ridge View Farm, Elaine Angle.

6th: 313560 WEST GATE NEVAEDA Foaled:
2017-03-08 Sire: MAGNOLIA'S JEB Dam: GSF
CARMEN J Owner: Joel V. Clark, St. Croix Falls, WI.
Breeder: Joel V. Clark. Exhibitor: Joel V Clark.

Yeld Mare, 4 yrs and over

All-American

44048 ANDERSON'S CLARITY

Foaled: 2014-04-26 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH
Dam: RIVER OAK MISS SAPPHIRE Owner/Exhibitor:
David Anderson, Anderson Farms, St. Thomas, ON.
Breeder: David H Anderson, St. Thomas, ON.

Reserve All-American

308096 VALINTENO JILL ANN

Foaled: 2011-05-02 Sire: RYAN DAY MR VALINTENO
Dam: ROCK LAWN SENSATION Owner: Steffen
Dittmar, Bergquell Brauerei Lobau, D-02708. Breeder:
John and Amy Hardy. Exhibitor: Blue Ribbon Days,
Farmington, MO.

Honorable Mention: 311738 WINDERMERE'S ZULY
Foaled: 2015-04-08 Sire: WINDERMERES NORTH
AMERICAN MAID Dam: WINDERMERES DESIGN
Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald L. and/or Melissa Allebach,
Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA. Breeder:
Windermere Farms.

4th: 313014 ZUBROD'S ELECTRA Foaled: 2016-02-27
Sire: BELLE VIEW CROWN ROYAL Dam: L & K'S
GALAXY 42723 CAN Owner/Exhibitor: Chad Zubrod,
Zubrod's Percherons Llc, Guthrie, OK. Breeder: Zubrod's
Percherons Llc.

5th: 314599 D-FANTASTIC Foaled: 2017-05-07 Sire:
WESTWIND KING'S TALISMAN Dam: D-FANTASIA
Owner/Exhibitor: Kenneth and Darlene Draheim, New
Holstein, WI. Breeder: Kenneth and Darlene Draheim.

6th: 314729 GREEN RIDGE ACRES LADY Foaled:
2015-06-15 Sire: BRIAR HILL TRADEMARK Dam:
W.S.B. & BRENDA'S KARON Owner/Exhibitor: Garry
Fedore, Cassopolis, MI. Breeder: Henry S. Mast.

6th: 313022 ROPP'S GINGER Foaled: 2016-04-03 Sire:
SKYVIEW COUNT ON IT Dam: ROPP'S MAY Owner:
Jane Gray, Trippcrest Farm, Harrison, ME. Breeder:
Henry C. Ropp. Exhibitor: Trippcrest Farm LLC,
Harrison, ME.



Mare 3 yrs old

All-American

314535 ZUBROD'S AUTUMN

Foaled: 2018-02-16 Sire: RIVER OAK CASANOVA
Dam: GINGERBREAD COUNT ON SHANNAH Owner:
Chad Zubrod, Zubrod's Percherons Llc, Guthrie, OK.
Breeder: Zubrod's Percherons Llc. Exhibitor: Zubrod's
Percherons LLC.

Reserve All-American

316383 ANGEL ACRES PRECIOUS HOPE

Foaled: 2018-05-17 Sire: PLEASANT VIEW KING Dam:
H.W.Y. FAITH'S VIOLA Owner: Brad Klinger, Glenwood
City, WI. Breeder: Susan L. Cihal. Exhibitor: Glenview
Percherons/Tim and/or Linda Klinger 2860 160th Ave,
Glenwood City, WI 54013 US.

Honorable Mention: 314604 F.P. REIN Foaled:
2018-02-27 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: F.P.
ROXANNE Owner/Exhibitor: Lloyd and Melissa
Farnham/ Deloof-Allebach, Spring Mills, PA. Breeder:
Lloyd R. Farnham.

4th: 314552 Kerwin's Tabby Foaled: 2018-02-25 Sire:
Windermere's Navigation Dam: Kerwin's Sweet Caroline
Owner/Exhibitor: Jim Kerwin, Kerwin Percherons,
Schooolcraft, MI. Breeder: Jim Kerwin.

5th: 314867 HOPE VIEW MELISSA Foaled: 2018-05-05
Sire: BRIAR HILL TRADEMARK Dam: WARLOCK'S
LAST CHANCE MISSEY Owner/Exhibitor: Garry Fedore,
Cassopolis, MI. Breeder: Aaron J. Yoder.

6th: 314862 TRIPPCREST MARCUS CAMDYN Foaled:
2018-04-28 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam:
BALDWIN FARMS CAMILE Owner/Exhibitor: Jane Gray,
Trippcrest Farm, Harrison, ME. Breeder: Trippcrest Farm
Llc.

7th: 314454 WEST GATE NADIA Foaled: 2018-03-04
Sire: MAGNOLIA'S JEB Dam: GSF CARMEN J Owner:
Joel V. Clark, St. Croix Falls, WI. Breeder: Joel V. Clark.
Exhibitor: Joel V Clark.

8th: 314716 GARLAND FARM'S JOIE DE VIVRE
Foaled: 2018-04-10 Sire: ALL-STAR'S QUICK SILVER
Dam: SHELLY BACKLANE PERCHERONS
Owner/Exhibitor: William Garland, Garland Farms,
Charlotte, MI. Breeder: William Garland.

Mare 2 yrs old

All-American

316675 BP KENNEDY

Foaled: 2019-04-02 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam:
BP JADA Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger
Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard, OH.
Breeder: Beth Burger and Family.

Reserve All-American

45473 ANDERSON'S DESTINY

Foaled: 2019-01-12 Sire: ROCKET'S ALL-STAR FLASH
Dam: ANDERSON'S BLUE IVY Owner/Exhibitor: David
Anderson, Anderson Farms, St. Thomas, ON. Breeder:
David H Anderson, St. Thomas, ON.

3rd: 316697 GLENVIEW VALLIE Foaled: 2019-05-12
Sire: BLOOMING GROVE SAM Dam: GLENVIEW
VENUS Owner/Exhibitor: Tim & Linda Klinger, Glenview
Percherons, Glenwood City, WI. Breeder: Tim and/or
Linda Klinger.

4th: 315704 DIXIE LANE'S VERONICA Foaled:

2019-04-29 Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam:
TEODORA'S ALEXANDRIA Owner: Lynn Greenwood,
Greenwood Farms, Mulmur, ON. Breeder: Reuben C.
Byler. Exhibitor: Cody Woodbury, Winchester Indiana.

5th: 45596 LYNDEN MANOR BONNY BESS Foaled:
2019-04-23 Sire: RYAN DAY FLASH'S JR. Dam:
LAURICIA KIZZY Owner/Exhibitor: Glen J. Smith,
Lynden Manor, Laporte, IN. Breeder: Glen J Smith,
Carlisle, ON.

6th: 315741 TRIPPCREST MARCUS PARIS Foaled:
2019-04-12 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam:
BALDWIN FARMS PRINCESS Owner/Exhibitor: Jane
Gray, Trippcrest Farm, Harrison, ME. Breeder:
Trippcrest Farm Llc.

Mare Yearling

All-American

317693 BP HOPE

Foaled: 2020-04-14 Sire: WINDSONG'S TRIPLE
CROWN Dam: BP JADA Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger,
Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard,
OH. Breeder: Beth Burger and Family.

Reserve All-American

46117 LYNDEN NORTHERN STELLA

Foaled: 2020-05-05 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam:
PENNWOODS NIRVANAH Owner: Glen J. Smith & Dr.
John D. McKnight, Laporte, IN. Breeder: Glen J Smith &
Dr John D McKnight, Carlisle, ON. Exhibitor: Aaron
Freitag ,Laporte Indiana.

3rd: 8045909 ROSE HILL CORA Foaled: 2020-04-09
Sire: PENNWOODS APPLAUSE Dam: PLATTE
VALLEY'S REDI TO RUMBLE Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan
Burger, Burger Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family,
Willard, OH. Breeder: Gordon and Shannon Ruzicka.

4th: 316609 TRADEWINDS WYNONA Foaled:
2020-01-27 Sire: LUCASIA ZODIAC Dam: RYAN DAY
FLASH'S WILLOW Owner/Exhibitor: Tyrel and Amy
Frey, Tradewinds Farm, Lakeview, MI. Breeder: Tyrel
and Amy Frey.

5th: 317224 GARLAND FARM'S KILLER QUEEN
Foaled: 2020-01-02 Sire: GARLAND FARM'S STING
RAY Dam: GARLAND FARM'S VISENYA
Owner/Exhibitor: William Garland, Garland Farms,
Charlotte, MI. Breeder: William Garland.

6th: 316839 TRIPPCREST MARCUS CARLY Foaled:
2020-04-13 Sire: ROSSLAND MARCUS Dam:
BALDWIN FARMS CAMILE Owner/Exhibitor: Jane Gray,
Trippcrest Farm, Harrison, ME. Breeder: Trippcrest Farm
Llc.

7th: 316673 DARKWOOD'S IRON LADY Foaled:
2020-03-30 Sire: PLEASANT VIEW KING Dam:
DARKWOOD FARMS LILY Owner/Exhibitor: Ron and
Jen Boltz Boltz, Pine Grove, PA. Breeder: Ronald and/or
Jennifer Boltz.

Mare Foal

All-American

317695 BP DESTINY

Foaled: 2021-02-19 Sire: BP DYNASTY Dam: BP MC
KENNA Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger
Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard, OH.
Breeder: Beth Burger and Family.

Reserve All-American

317778 BP VICTORIA

Foaled: 2021-04-05 Sire: BP CROSSFIRE Dam: BP
VICTORY Owner/Exhibitor: Ryan Burger, Burger
Percherons/ Beth Burger and Family, Willard, OH.
Breeder: Ryan Burger.

Honorable Mention: 317914 GARLAND FARM'S MONA
LISA Foaled: 2021-02-19 Sire: GARLAND FARM'S
STING RAY Dam: BLOOMING GROVE LULA
Owner/Exhibitor: William Garland, Garland Farms,
Charlotte, MI. Breeder: William Garland.

4th: 317834 CRF VOGUE Foaled: 2021-04-17 Sire: BP
CROSSFIRE Dam: BP VALISSITIE Owner/Exhibitor:
Chase Fulton, Crf Percherons, Ashley, OH. Breeder:
Chase Fulton.

5th: 317692 TRADEWINDS SWEET SURPRISE Foaled:
2021-02-20 Sire: LUCASIA ZODIAC Dam:
TRADEWINDS SHINE Owner/Exhibitor: Tyrel and Amy
Frey, Tradewinds Farm, Lakeview, MI. Breeder: Tyrel
and Amy Frey.

6th: 317747 TRIPPCREST LUCK BE A LADY Foaled:
2021-04-02 Sire: PLEASANT VIEW KING Dam:
HIDDEN VIEW LADY Owner/Exhibitor: Jane Gray,
Trippcrest Farm, Harrison, ME. Breeder: Trippcrest Farm
Llc.

7th: 317859 R.G.'S FLICKA Foaled: 2021-03-18 Sire:
WINDERMERE'S MASTERMAN Dam: R.G.'S
RACHEAL Owner/Exhibitor: Merle, Mervin and Leroy
Gingerich, Gingerich Percherons, Kalona, IA. Breeder:
Merle, Mervin or Leroy Gingerich.

Registered Gelding

All-American

309417 R.R.A.'S CONNIE'S TRADITION

Foaled: 2012-02-12 Sire: BRIAR HILL TRADEMARK
Dam: R.R.A.'S CONNIE Owner/Exhibitor: Young Living
Percherons, Mona, UT. Breeder: R.R.A.'s Equine Llc.

Reserve All-American

314557 EMERALD VALLEY ORION

Foaled: 2017-05-14 Sire: PLEASANT VIEW RAPTR
Dam: PARKSIDE FARM'S GRACE Owner: Jackson Fork
Ranch, Little Jackson Hole, WY. Breeder: Brian I. Yoder.
Exhibitor: JACKSON FORK RANCH PERCHERONS
LLC.

3rd: 80M30611 KEALEY'S TRUMP Foaled: 2018-04-09
Sire: ANDERSON'S BENTLEY Dam: KEALEY'S
JOANNA Owner/Exhibitor: Gerald L. and/or Melissa
Allebach, Windermere Farms, Spring Mills, PA. Breeder:
Dean Kealey and Iva Kealey.

4th: 314542 CRF VITO Foaled: 2018-05-11 Sire: ALL-
STAR'S HOT FLASH Dam: BP VALISSITIE Owner:
Jessica Smith, Clyde, OH. Breeder: Chase Fulton.
Exhibitor: CRF Percherons, Chase Fulton.

5th: 314655 CREEKSIDE HENRY Foaled: 2018-05-30
Sire: CONG'S THUNDERBOLT Dam: G.T.'S NITA
Owner: Paul & Christi Lines, Creekside Acres, Nashua,
IA. Breeder: Paul and Christi Lines. Exhibitor: Blue
Ribbon Specialties / Creekside Acres - Mike & Annie
Gott, Sumner, IA.

6th: 313912 MMO SEVEN AND SEVEN Foaled:
2017-03-06 Sire: BELLE VIEW CROWN ROYAL Dam:
R.R.A.'S HEIDI Owner: Katherine and Craig Goodman,
Fawn Grove, PA. Breeder: Michael and Maureen Odian.
Exhibitor: Donnie Lentzer Tawneytown MD.
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